
www.mpillumination.com

Βαμμένα με Ηλεκτροστατική Βαφή
Painted with Electrostatic Powder

M
P *Η τεχνολογία των LED είναι σε διαρκή εξέλιξη οπότε πριν παραγγείλετε, παρακαλούμε επιβεβαιώστε ποιο LED είναι διαθέσιμο

LED technology changes constantly forward, so before selecting / ordering the most suitable product for you,

ask for a confirmation that this is the most updated product to our list.

warm 2700 Kelvin              warm white 3000 Kelvin             neutral white 4000 Kelvin

Track Light Double Tiltable 
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29735
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29737

20600 mm

 CRI>80 | System power and luminous flux – 600 mm length  

Linear Led Module 

201500 mm

 CRI>80 | System power and luminous flux – 1500 mm length  

Linear Led Module 

 Φωτιστικό ράγας γραμμικό led εσωτερικού χώρου
 για εσωτερική χρήση
 από προφίλ αλουμινίου
 με πολυκαρμπονικό κάλυμμα οπάλ
 ηλεκτροστατικά βαμμένο
 κινητό ± 30°
 με ενσωματωμένα led smd
 τοποθετημένο σε ψήκτρα υψηλής απόδοσης
 για την καλύτερη διαχείριση θερμότητας του led
 CRI>80 | 3 SDCM
 με φακό πολυκαρμπονικό υψηλής απόδοσης
 με γωνία δέσμης 76°
 σε θερμοκρασία χρώματος 4000 Κelvin
 κατόπιν παραγγελίας και σε 2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 5000 - 

5700 - 6500 Κelvin
 λειτουργεί με ενσωματωμένο multi current track led 

driver on/off με 
 επιλογέα ισχύος (Διαθέσιμο με 4 επίπεδα ισχύος)
 κατόπιν παραγγελίας διαθέσιμο με Dali dimmable led driver

 Indoor track mounted linear led luminaire
 for indoors use
 from extruded aluminum powder coated
 with polycarbonate opal cover
 movable ± 30°
 with incorporated Linear Led Modules
 adjusted on a high performance heatsink
 for best thermal management of led source
 CRI>80 | 3 SDCM
 with high performance polycarbonate lens
 with beam angle 76°
 in 4000 Kelvin
 upon request also available in 2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 5000 - 

5700 - 6500 Kelvin
 works with track multi-current led driver on/off as standard
 with dip switch power selector (available with 4 different 

power levels).
 upon request with dimmable Dali led driver

30ο 30ο

14W |220-240V | 4000 KELVIN | 1750 LUMEN | 2x534+1x682 LUMEN

16W |220-240V | 4000 KELVIN | 1947 LUMEN | 2x592+1x763 LUMEN  

18W |220-240V | 4000 KELVIN | 2193 LUMEN | 2x669+1x855 LUMEN  

20W |220-240V | 4000 KELVIN | 2434 LUMEN | 2x745+1x944 LUMEN 

29738

29739

29740

29741

35W |220-240V| 4000 KELVIN| 4375 LUMEN| 2x1335+1x1705 LUMEN

40W |220-240V| 4000 KELVIN| 4866 LUMEN| 2x1479+1x1908 LUMEN  

45W |220-240V| 4000 KELVIN| 5484 LUMEN| 2x1673+1x2138 LUMEN  

50W |220-240V| 4000 KELVIN| 6085 LUMEN| 2x1862+1x2361 LUMEN 

600mm /1500mm

60mm

120mm

30mm

11

L1

L2

L3

Adaptor  
    

   l
im

it

Maxim
um  r

atin
gs

Adaptor  
    

CTC1

100~277V    
  A

C

50/60HZ    
   1

0A

Fmax    
    

    
50N

European standard--4 wires / 3 phases

L1 L2

L3 Neutral
Conductor

100

200

300

400

90°90°

180°

0° 30°30°

150°150°

60°

120°

60°

120°

cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180



www.mpillumination.com

Βαμμένα με Ηλεκτροστατική Βαφή
Painted with Electrostatic Powder

M
P *Η τεχνολογία των LED είναι σε διαρκή εξέλιξη οπότε πριν παραγγείλετε, παρακαλούμε επιβεβαιώστε ποιο LED είναι διαθέσιμο

LED technology changes constantly forward, so before selecting / ordering the most suitable product for you,

ask for a confirmation that this is the most updated product to our list.
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Linear instalation without 
gap between the luminaires

Flexible combination
with track spot light


